Date

7/1/2018

7/2/2018

7/3/2018

7/4/2018

7/5/2018

7/6/2018

7/7/2018

7/8/2018

7/9/2018
7/10/2018
7/11/2018
7/12/2018
7/13/2018
7/14/2018
7/15/2018
7/16/2018
7/17/2018
7/18/2018
7/19/2018
7/20/2018
7/21/2018
7/22/2018
7/23/2018
7/24/2018
7/25/2018
7/26/2018
7/27/2018
7/28/2018
7/29/2018
7/30/2018
7/31/2018

Time

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
21:15
19:15
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
16:15
17:30
17:30
14:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

Person

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
BC
BC
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
BC
SP
SP
SP
BC
SP
SP
BC
SP
SP
SP
SP

Rock Koshkonong Lake District - Indianford Dam Daily Review

July, 2018
East West
Wicket Gates East Slide Gates West
% Open % Open % Open % Open % Open % Open % Open % Open
100% 100%  Open Open Open Open Open Open
100% 100%  Open Open Open Open Open Open
100% 100%  Open Open Open Open Open Open
100% 100%  Open Open Open Open Open Open
100% 100%  Open Open Open Open Open Open
100% 100%  Open Open Open Open Open Open
100% 100%  Open Open Open Open Open Open
100% 100%  Open Open Open Open Open Open
100% 100%  Open Open Open Open Open Open
100% 100%  Open Open Open Open Open Open
100% 100%  Open Open Open Open Open Open
100% 100%  Open Open Open Open Open Open
50% 50% Open Open Open Open Open Open
50% 50%  Closed 10% Closed 10% 50% Closed
50% 50%  Closed 10% Closed 10% 50% Closed
0% 0% Closed 10% Closed 10% 50% Closed
0% 0% Closed 10% Closed 10% 50% Closed
0% 0% Closed 10% Closed 10% 50% Closed
0% 0% Closed 10% Closed 10% 50% Closed
100% 100% Closed 10% Closed 10% 50% Closed
100% 100% Closed 10% Closed 10% 50% Closed
100% 100% Closed 10% Closed 10% 50% Closed
100% 100% Closed 10% Closed 10% 50% Closed
100% 100% Closed 100% Closed 100% 100%  Closed
100% 100% 50% 100%  Closed 100% 100%  Closed
100% 100% 50% 100% Closed 100% 100%  Closed
0% 100% Closed 100%  Closed 100% 100%  Closed
0% 100% Closed 100%  Closed 100% 100%  Closed
0% 100% Closed 100%  Closed 100% 100%  Closed
0% 100% Closed 100%  Closed 100% 100%  Closed
0% 100% Closed 100%  Closed 100% 100%  Closed

Newville

778.48
778.38
778.25
778.18
778.08
777.86
777.66
777.47
777.29
777.12
776.93
776.74
776.50
776.49
776.47
776.53
776.54
776.54
776.52
776.72
776.68
776.65
776.62
776.65
776.58
776.56
776.48
776.47
776.54
776.55
776.58

Ft Atkinson
Height Discharge

13.72
13.51
13.35
13.28
13.08
12.84
12.66
12.48
12.31
12.04
11.81
11.74
11.81
11.37
11.35
11.81
11.38
11.40
11.44
11.67
11.53
11.58
11.61
11.69
11.67
11.61
11.57
11.52
11.52
11.49
11.49

2,720
2,450
2,210
1,660
1,300
1,680
1,560
1,370
927
1,160
1,020
811
(245)
748
680
1,020
799
761
687
792
1,040
1,180
1,320
1,320
1,350
1,290
1,170
992
977
832
756



