## Rock Koshkonong Lake District - Indianford Dam Daily Review July, 2018

			East	West										
Date	Time	Person	Wicket Gates		East		Slide Gates			West	Newville	Ft Atk	Ft Atkinson	
			% Open	% Open	% Open	% Open	% Open	% Open	% Open	% Open		Height	Discharge	
7/1/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	778.48	13.72	2,720	
7/2/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	778.38	13.51	2,450	
7/3/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	778.25	13.35	2,210	
7/4/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	778.18	13.28	1,660	
7/5/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	778.08	13.08	1,800	
7/6/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	777.86	12.84	1,680	
7/7/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	777.66	12.66	1,560	
7/8/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	777.47	12.48	1,370	
7/9/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	777.29	12.31	927	
7/10/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	777.12	12.04	1,160	
7/11/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	776.93	11.81	1,020	
7/12/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	776.74	11.74	811	
7/13/2018	21:15	BC	50%	50%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	776.50	11.81	(245)	
7/14/2018	19:15	ВС	50%	50%	Closed	10%	Closed	10%	50%	Closed	776.49	11.37	748	
7/15/2018	17:30	SP	50%	50%	Closed	10%	Closed	10%	50%	Closed	776.47	11.35	680	
7/16/2018	17:30	SP	0%	0%	Closed	10%	Closed	10%	50%	Closed	776.53	11.81	1,020	
7/17/2018	17:30	SP	0%	0%	Closed	10%	Closed	10%	50%	Closed	776.54	11.38	799	
7/18/2018	17:30	SP	0%	0%	Closed	10%	Closed	10%	50%	Closed	776.54	11.40	761	
7/19/2018	17:30	SP	0%	0%	Closed	10%	Closed	10%	50%	Closed	776.52	11.44	687	
7/20/2018	17:30	ВС	100%	100%	Closed	10%	Closed	10%	50%	Closed	776.72	11.67	792	
7/21/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Closed	10%	Closed	10%	50%	Closed	776.68	11.53	1,040	
7/22/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Closed	10%	Closed	10%	50%	Closed	776.65	11.58	1,180	
7/23/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	Closed	10%	Closed	10%	50%	Closed	776.62	11.61	1,320	
7/24/2018	16:15	BC	100%	100%	Closed	100%	Closed	100%	100%	Closed	776.65	11.69	1,320	
7/25/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	50%	100%	Closed	100%	100%	Closed	776.58	11.67	1,350	
7/26/2018	17:30	SP	100%	100%	50%	100%	Closed	100%	100%	Closed	776.56	11.61	1,290	
7/27/2018	14:30	BC	0%	100%	Closed	100%	Closed	100%	100%	Closed	776.48	11.57	1,170	
7/28/2018	17:30	SP	0%	100%	Closed	100%	Closed	100%	100%	Closed	776.47	11.52	992	
7/29/2018	17:30	SP	0%	100%	Closed	100%	Closed	100%	100%	Closed	776.54	11.52	977	
7/30/2018	17:30	SP	0%	100%	Closed	100%	Closed	100%	100%	Closed	776.55	11.49	832	
7/31/2018	17:30	SP	0%	100%	Closed	100%	Closed	100%	100%	Closed	776.58	11.49	756	